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Company Name: THOMAS COOK GROUP PLC, Company Number: 06091951

Company Type:

Company Status:

Date of Incorporation:
Registered Office Address:

Nature of Business (SIC)
Accounting Reference Date:

t Accounts Made Up To:

sxt Accounts Due:

Last Return Made: Up To:
Next Retumn Due Date:
Last Confirmation Statement Date:
Next Confirmation Statement Date:
Next Confirmation Statement Due Date:
Mortgage: Number of Charges:
Last Member List:

Previous Names in the Last 20 Years

Previous Name
SHAKESPEARECO PLC

Public limited company
Active
08/02/2007

3rd Floor,

South Building 200 Aldersgate,
London,

EC1A 4HD

70100 - Activities of head offices
30/09

30/09/2018

31/03/2020

14/02/2019
14/02/2020
28/02/2020
1 ( 0 Outstanding / 0 Part Satisfied / 1 Satisfied)
08/02/2013

Effective From Date of Change
08/02/2007 12/02/2007
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